

Regional business leaders creating a better tomorrow...today.

## Bridging the Gap Achievement Awards

Monday, November 18, 2019 5:30-8:30 p.m.

Each year, the Greater Baltimore Committee recognizes exceptional businesses and executives who nurture the development of minority and womenowned businesses in Greater Baltimore at the GBC's annual Bridging the Gap Achievement Awards Recognition Ceremony.

**Member Rate:** \$75 individuals, \$700 blocks of 10 **Non-Member Rate:** \$100 individuals, \$900 blocks of 10

**Location:** American Visionary Arts Museum 800 Key Hwy., Baltimore, Md., 21230

**Ambassador Sponsors:** Baltimore Development Corporation, The Whiting-Turner Contracting Group, University of Maryland Medical System; **Signature Sponsors:** LifeBridge Health, Medstar Health; **Bronze Sponsor:** Southwest Airlines; **Exhibit** 

**Sponsors:** Baltimore Business Journal, The Daily Record

Nominate a deserving business: gbc.org/bridging-the-gap-nomination-form

For Bridging the Gap Awards event information, contact Adrea Turner, GBC's Director of Strategic Initiatives and Senior Policy Advisor: adreat@gbc.org or 410-727-2820, ext. 46.



## 45th Annual Mayor's Business Recognition Awards

Thursday, December 12, 2019 11:30 a.m.-1:30 p.m.

Each year, the Mayor of the City of Baltimore joins with the Greater Baltimore Committee and the Baltimore Development Corporation to recognize businesses that have demonstrated significant civic leadership and service to improve the quality of life in Baltimore.

Member Rate: \$90 individuals, \$850 table of 10

Non-Member Rate: \$125 individuals, \$1,250 table of 10

Location: Renaissance Baltimore Harborplace Hotel

202 East Pratt St., Baltimore, Md., 21202

**Ambassador Sponsors:** Baltimore Development Corporation, The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company, University of Maryland Medical System; **Signature Sponsors:** AT&T, Baltimore Business Journal, BGE, Carefirst BlueCross BlueShield, LifeBridge Health; **Patron Sponsors:** Loyola University, VPC, Inc.; **Supporting Sponsor:** Comcast; **Exhibit Sponsors:** Southwest Airlines, The Daily Record

Nominate a deserving business:

gbc.org/45th-annual-mayors-business-recognition-award-nomination-form

For Mayor's Business Awards event information and all sponsorship information, contact Lisa Byrd, GBC's Director of Events and Business Development: lisab@gbc.org or 410-727-2820, ext. 40.



## **Register for Events**

gbc.org/register-for-events/ or scan the QR code at right.

